OP \$3015.00 012968

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM607343

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Avantor Fluid Handling, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: MASSACHUSETTS
EPL Pathology Archives, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: VIRGINIA
Morehouse-COWLES, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA
NuSil Technology, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Puritan Products, Inc.		11/06/2020	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA
Reliable Biopharmaceutical, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Therapak, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA
VWR Chemicals, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: NEW YORK
VWR International Holdings, Inc.		11/06/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE
VWR International, LLC		11/06/2020	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company, N.A., as Notes Collateral Agent
Street Address:	500 Ross Street, 12th Floor
City:	Pittsburgh
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	15262
Entity Type:	Bank: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 120

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0129685	PARLODION
Registration Number:	442396	CENCO
Registration Number:	0500027	PARLODION
Registration Number:	513198	LABTONE
		TRADEMARK

900578821 REEL: 007097 FRAME: 0927

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	0594056	A.R.		
Registration Number:	600340	CENCO		
Registration Number:	772066	PROLABO		
Registration Number:	0788032	BUFFAR		
Registration Number:	0830044	CHROMAR		
Registration Number:	0851916	SAFEMOR		
Registration Number:	893518	ARISTAR		
Registration Number:	0893101	DILUT-IT		
Registration Number:	874235	SK		
Registration Number:	0877636	ULTREX		
Registration Number:	0897637	DUAL-TINT		
Registration Number:	0934770	BAKER ANALYZED		
Registration Number:	0919213	BAKER INSTRA-ANALYZED		
Registration Number:	0929398	J. T. BAKER		
Registration Number:	0963932	ULTREX		
Registration Number:	1022985	BAKER INSTRA-ANALYZED		
Registration Number:	1015568	BOREALENE		
Registration Number:	1030415	ULTREX		
Registration Number:	1032578	VWR		
Registration Number:	1069760	BOREAL		
Registration Number:	1048775	PHOTREX		
Registration Number:	1178723	AMRESCO		
Registration Number:	1231558	CALTAC		
Registration Number:	1280252	STANDARD		
Registration Number:	1291565	VWR		
Registration Number:	1258074	GENAR		
Registration Number:	1278721	HI-TEK		
Registration Number:	1410989	AR SELECT		
Registration Number:	1477263	BAKER PRS-1000		
Registration Number:	1585210	ULTIMAR		
Registration Number:	1665581	AMRESCO		
Registration Number:	1749162	FINYTE		
Registration Number:	1719733	HYDRA-POINT		
Registration Number:	1987384	HISTOCHOICE		
Registration Number:	1761192	WAVER		
Registration Number:	1876208	ULTRA RESI-ANALYZED		
Registration Number:	1962223	DISKMATE		
Registration Number:	1851239	CYCLE-TAINER		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1926201	R RELIABLE BIOPHARMACEUTICAL	
Registration Number:	1915968	TALON	
Registration Number:	1889745	CENCO	
Registration Number:	1970532	DURAMARK, INC.	
Registration Number:	2081981	BAKERCLEAN	
Registration Number:	2151995	SPEEDISK	
Registration Number:	2293528	CHEM-CLEAR	
Registration Number:	2290002	BAKERBOND	
Registration Number:	2373724	ULTRYTE	
Registration Number:	2453652	SPILL TAMER	
Registration Number:	2416894		
Registration Number:	2441492	BAKER REZI	
Registration Number:	2464950	VERSASIL3	
Registration Number:	2368307	CHEMCHOICE	
Registration Number:	2496852	THERAPAK	
Registration Number:	2472188	TEARTECH	
Registration Number:	2421101	BAKER ALEG	
Registration Number:	2459647	SPEC-WIPE	
Registration Number:	2459648	CRITICAL SWAB	
Registration Number:	2569428	CIRCLE OF SAFETY	
Registration Number:	2611681	PAK RAK	
Registration Number:	2573149	REZI	
Registration Number:	2524894	CIRCLE OF SAFETY	
Registration Number:	2707864	CRYOPRO	
Registration Number:	2582274	ALEG	
Registration Number:	2621112	REDI-PAK	
Registration Number:	2803120		
Registration Number:	2923685	VWR	
Registration Number:	2731515	BAKERDRY	
Registration Number:	2731516	BAKER BIO-ANALYZED	
Registration Number:	2677673	BAKER PRS	
Registration Number:	2939073	BDH	
Registration Number:	3006893	AL LIGATOR	
Registration Number:	2991435	CLEAR-MARK	
Registration Number:	3491279	STERILENZ	
Registration Number:	3556138	INTEGRA COMPANIES	
Registration Number:	3632451	PANEXCEA	
Registration Number:	3597653	NEXT GEL	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3553491	EZ-VISION	
Registration Number:	4068993	TRACECLEAN	
Registration Number:	3784033	ULTRA LC/MS	
Registration Number:	2936759	LABTRAK	
Registration Number:	2830234	CLK	
Registration Number:	2838848	CLK	
Registration Number:	3019610	STONESCREEN	
Registration Number:	3123038	SYMPHONY	
Registration Number:	3076715	CHEMCHOICE	
Registration Number:	3644971	VWR LABSHOP	
Registration Number:	3198586	CONSTANTEMP	
Registration Number:	4179986	AVANTOR	
Registration Number:	4180008	AVANTOR PERFORMANCE MATERIALS	
Registration Number:	4176449	AVANTOR	
Registration Number:	3970789	BAKER-FLEX	
Registration Number:	4101743	RESEARCH LIVES HERE	
Registration Number:	4373080	MACRON FINE CHEMICALS	
Registration Number:	4373081	MACRON FINE CHEMICALS	
Registration Number:	4451814	MACRON FINE CHEMICALS	
Registration Number:	4476823	OMNITOP SAMPLE TUBES	
Registration Number:	4489437	CARESIL	
Registration Number:	4383536	NUSIL	
Registration Number:	4428185	EPL ARCHIVES	
Registration Number:	4621993	REACTION READY	
Registration Number:	4891816	BIOPUR	
Registration Number:	4836276	PHARMAPUR	
Registration Number:	4836277	CHEMPUR	
Registration Number:	4875980	ELECTROPUR	
Registration Number:	4875981	MULTIPUR	
Registration Number:	4884652	MICROSTAR	
Registration Number:	5065297	TRELYST	
Registration Number:	5536112	PASSPORT	
Registration Number:	5054407	HPI	
Registration Number:	5194296	PURITAN PRODUCTS	
Registration Number:	5273947	P2	
Registration Number:	5546635	AVANTOR	
Registration Number:	5692252	NUSIL	
Registration Number:	5692253	NUSIL	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88038393	AV VWR PART OF AVANTOR
Serial Number:	90047608	MOREHOUSECOWLES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8009144240

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 800-713-0755

Email: james.murray@wolterskluwer.com

Correspondent Name: CT Corporation

Address Line 1: 4400 Easton Commons Way

Address Line 2: Suite 125

Address Line 4: Columbus, OHIO 43219

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Doris Ka
SIGNATURE:	/Doris Ka/
DATE SIGNED:	11/06/2020

Total Attachments: 16

source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page1.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page2.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page5.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page6.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page7.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page8.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page9.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page10.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page11.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page12.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page13.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page14.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page15.tif source=12. Avantor - Trademark Security Agreement#page16.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This **TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT**, dated as of November 6, 2020 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, this "**Trademark Security Agreement**"), is made by AVANTOR FLUID HANDLING, LLC, a Massachusetts limited liability company, EPL PATHOLOGY ARCHIVES, LLC, a Virginia limited liability company, MOREHOUSE-COWLES, LLC, a California limited liability company, NUSIL TECHNOLOGY LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, PURITAN PRODUCTS, INC., a Pennsylvania corporation, RELIABLE BIOPHARMACEUTICAL, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, THERAPAK, LLC, a California limited liability company, VWR CHEMICALS, LLC, a New York limited liability company, VWR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC., a Delaware corporation, and VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (each, a "**Grantor**", and collectively, the "**Grantors**") in favor of THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY, N.A., as Notes Collateral Agent for the Secured Parties (in such capacity and together with its successors and permitted assigns in such capacity, the "**Notes Collateral Agent**").

WHEREAS, each Grantor is party to that certain Security Agreement dated as of November 6, 2020 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), among such Grantor, the other grantors party thereto and the Notes Collateral Agent pursuant to which such Grantor granted a security interest to the Notes Collateral Agent in the Trademark Collateral (as defined below) and is required to execute and deliver this Trademark Security Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees with the Notes Collateral Agent as follows:

SECTION 1. DEFINED TERMS

Unless otherwise defined herein, capitalized terms have the meaning given to them in the Security Agreement.

SECTION 2. GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST

Each Grantor, as security for the payment and performance in full of the Secured Obligations of such Grantor (including, if such Grantor is a Guarantor, the Secured Obligations of such Grantor arising under the Guarantee), hereby pledges to the Notes Collateral Agent, its successors and permitted assigns, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, and hereby grants to the Notes Collateral Agent, its successors and permitted assigns, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title or interest in or to any and all Trademarks now owned or at any time hereafter acquired by such Grantor or in which such Grantor now has or at any time in the future may acquire any right, title or interest, including, without limitation, those identified in Schedule A hereto (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"), provided that the Trademark Collateral shall not include any Excluded Assets.

SECTION 2.1 CERTAIN LIMITED EXCLUSIONS.

Notwithstanding anything herein to the contrary, in no event shall the Trademark Collateral include or the security interest granted under Section 2 hereof attach to any "intent-to-use" trademark application prior to the filing and acceptance of a "Statement of Use" or "Amendment to Allege Use" with respect thereto, to the extent, if any, that, and solely during the period, if any, in which the grant

of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of, or void, such "intent-to-use" trademark application, or any registration that may issue therefrom, under applicable federal law.

SECTION 3. SECURITY AGREEMENT

The security interest granted pursuant to this Trademark Security Agreement is granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to the Notes Collateral Agent for the Secured Parties pursuant to the Security Agreement, and each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of the Notes Collateral Agent with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein. In the event that any provision of this Trademark Security Agreement is deemed to conflict with the Security Agreement, the provisions of the Security Agreement shall control.

SECTION 4. RECORDATION

Each Grantor hereby authorizes and requests that the USPTO record this Trademark Security Agreement.

SECTION 5. TERMINATION

This Trademark Security Agreement shall terminate and the lien on and security interest in the Trademark Collateral shall be released upon the payment and performance of the Secured Obligations in accordance with the Notes Documents. Upon the termination of this Trademark Security Agreement, the Notes Collateral Agent shall execute all documents and take all other actions reasonably requested by each Grantor, and at such Grantor's sole cost and expense, to evidence the release of the lien on and security interests in the Trademark Collateral granted herein; provided that in no event shall the Notes Collateral Agent have any obligation to file or record any documents or instruments in any public office at any time or times.

SECTION 6. GOVERNING LAW

THIS TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

SECTION 7. COUNTERPARTS

This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in one or more counterparts and by different parties hereto in separate counterparts, each of which when so executed and delivered shall be deemed an original, but all such counterparts together shall constitute but one and the same instrument. Delivery by facsimile or other electronic transmission (i.e., a "pdf" or "tiff" attachment sent by email) of an executed counterpart of a signature page to this Trademark Security Agreement shall be effective as delivery of an original executed counterpart of this Trademark Security Agreement . The words "execution," "signed," "signature," "delivery," and words of like import in or relating to this Trademark Security Agreement or any document to be signed in connection with this Trademark Security Agreement shall be deemed to include electronic signatures, deliveries or the keeping of records in electronic form, each of which shall be of the same legal effect, validity or enforceability as a manually executed signature, physical delivery thereof or the use of a paper-based recordkeeping system, as the case may be, and the parties hereto consent to conduct the transactions contemplated hereunder by electronic means.

SECTION 8. CONCERNING THE NOTES COLLATERAL AGENT

For the avoidance of doubt, the parties hereto agree that the Notes Collateral Agent shall be afforded all of the rights, protections, indemnities, immunities and privileges afforded to the Notes Collateral Agent under the Indenture and the Security Agreement in connection with its execution of this Trademark Security Agreement and the performance of its obligations hereunder. The recitals contained herein shall be taken as the statements of each Grantor and the Notes Collateral Agent assumes no responsibility for their correctness. The Notes Collateral Agent makes no representations as to the validity or sufficiency of this Trademark Security Agreement.

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

AVANTOR FLUID HANDLING, LLC, as a Grantor

DocuSigned by: Martin Goldman

Name: Martin A. Goldman Title: Vice President

EPL PATHOLOGY ARCHIVES, LLC, as a Grantor

~DocuSigned by: Martin Goldman

Name: Martin A. Goldman Title: Vice President

MOREHOUSE-COWLES, LLC, as a Grantor

Martin Goldman

Name: Martin A. Goldman Title: Vice President

NUSIL TECHNOLOGY LLC, as a Grantor

Name: Martin A. Goldman

Title: Vice President

PURITAN PRODUCTS, INC., as a Grantor

Martin Goldman

Name: Martin A. Goldman

Title: Vice President

RELIABLE BIOPHARMACEUTICAL, LLC, as a Grantor

DocuSigned by:

-B9411C9FCF80437.

Name: Martin A. Goldman

Title: Vice President

THERAPAK, LLC, as a Grantor

By. A

Martin Goldman

-DocuSigned by:

Name: Martin A. Goldman Title: Vice President

VWR CHEMICALS, LLC, as a Grantor

---- DocuSigned by

Martin Goldman

Name: Martin A. Goldman

Title: Vice President

VWR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC., as a Grantor

DocuSigned by:

By: Martin Goldman

Name: Martin A. Goldman
Title: Vice President

VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC, as a Grantor

DocuSigned by:

By: Martin Goldin

Name: Martin A. Goldman

Title: Vice President

ACCEPTED AND ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY, N.A., as Notes Collateral Agent

Land Lud By:____

Name: Lawrence M. Kusch Title:

Vice President

SCHEDULE A to TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Trademark	Application Number	Registration Number	Owner
PARLODION	71/122,160	0,129,685	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CENCO	71/523,078	442396	VWR International, LLC
PARLODION	71/526,865	0,500,027	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
LABTONE	71/562,024	513198	VWR International, LLC
A.R.	71/617,469	0,594,056	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CENCO & Design	71/650036	600340	VWR International, LLC
PROLABO	72/171379	772066	VWR International, LLC
BUFFAR (Stylized)	72/178,359	0,788,032	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CHROMAR	72/252,266	0,830,044	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
SAFEMOR	72/277,924	0,851,916	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
ARISTAR	72/278628	893518	VWR International, LLC
DILUT-IT	72/292,878	0,893,101	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
SK	72/296,459	874235	VWR International, LLC

ULTREX	72/308,738	0,877,636	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
DUAL-TINT	72/311,227	0,897,637	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKER ANALYZED	72/317,434	0,934,770	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKER INSTRA- ANALYZED	72/347,201	0,919,213	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
J.T. BAKER & Design	72/372,112	0,929,398	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
ULTREX	72/419,575	0,963,932	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKER INSTRA- ANALYZED	73/015,576	1,022,985	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BOREALENE	73/020479	1015568	VWR International, LLC
ULTREX	73/030,886	1,030,415	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
VWR	73/031185	1032578	VWR International, LLC
BOREAL	73/059638	1069760	VWR International, LLC
PHOTREX	73/072,589	1,048,775	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
AMRESCO Design	73/254923	1178723	VWR Chemicals, LLC
CALTAC	73/328,018	1,231,558	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
STANDARD (Stylized) [Supplemental Register]	73/347,571	1,280,252	VWR International Holdings, Inc.

VWR	73/357401	1291565	VWR
			International, LLC
GENAR (Stylized)	73/373,426	1,258,074	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
HI-TEK	73/385354	1278721	VWR International, LLC
AR SELECT	73/550,334	1,410,989	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKER PRS-1000	73/671,665	1,477,263	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
ULTIMAR	73/763,364	1,585,210	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
AMRESCO	74/040048	1665581	VWR Chemicals, LLC
FINYTE	74/198,906	1,749,162	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
HYDRA-POINT	74/215,034	1,719,733	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
HISTOCHOICE	74/298880	1987384	VWR Chemicals, LLC
WAVER	74/302285	1761192	VWR International, LLC
ULTRA RESI-ANALYZED	74/380,906	1,876,208	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
DISKMATE	74/421,582	1,962,223	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CYCLE-TAINER	74/440,309	1,851,239	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
R RELIABLE BIOPHARMACEUTICAL & Design	74/443353	1926201	Reliable Biopharmaceutical, LLC
TALON	74/500519	1915968	VWR International, LLC

CENCO	74/510235	1889745	VWR International, LLC
DURAMARK, INC.	74/551703	1970532	Therapak, LLC
BAKERCLEAN	74/633,843	2,081,981	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
SPEEDISK	75/208,658	2,151,995	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CHEM-CLEAR	75/431,171	2,293,528	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKERBOND	75/488,901	2,290,002	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
ULTRYTE	75/526,583	2,373,724	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
SPILL TAMER	75/574,130	2,453,652	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
World Design	75/642073	2416894	VWR International, LLC
BAKER REZI	75/657,903	2,441,492	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
VERSASIL3	75/674,209	2464950	Nusil Technology, LLC
CHEMCHOICE	75/708,592	2,368,307	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
THERAPAK	75/726301	2496852	Therapak, LLC
TEARTECH	75/726302	2472188	Therapak, LLC
BAKER ALEG	75/838,101	2,421,101	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
SPEC-WIPE	76/038266	2459647	VWR International, LLC
CRITICAL SWAB	76/038267	2459648	VWR International, LLC

CIRCLE OF SAFETY	76/103,624	2,569,428	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
PAK RAK	76/127256	2611681	VWR International, LLC
REZI	76/142,437	2,573,149	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CIRCLE OF SAFETY	76/206,306	2,524,894	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CRYOPRO	76/321589	2707864	VWR International, LLC
ALEG	76/336,424	2,582,274	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
REDI-PAK	76/337688	2621112	VWR International, LLC
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN	76/352971	2803120	VWR International, LLC
VWR & Design	76/352972	2923685	VWR International, LLC
BAKERDRY	76/379,600	2,731,515	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKER BIO-ANALYZED	76/379,601	2,731,516	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKER PRS	76/388,531	2,677,673	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BDH & Design	76/409722	2939073	VWR International, LLC
AL LIGATOR	76/513816	3006893	VWR Chemicals, LLC
CLEAR-MARK	76/598951	2991435	Avantor Fluid Handling, LLC
STERILENZ	77/210394	3491279	Avantor Fluid Handling, LLC
INTEGRA COMPANIES	77/327809	3556138	Avantor Fluid Handling, LLC

PANEXCEA	77/380,463	3,632,451	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
NEXT GEL	77/466814	3597653	VWR Chemicals, LLC
EZ-VISION	77/467017	3553491	VWR Chemicals, LLC
TRACECLEAN	77/809397	4068993	VWR International, LLC
ULTRA LC/MS	77/826,073	3,784,033	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
LABTRAK	78/106812	2936759	EPL Pathology Archives, LLC
CLK	78/261,686	2,830,234	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
CLK & Design	78/261,696	2,838,848	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
STONESCREEN & Design	78/268466	3019610	Therapak, LLC
SYMPHONY	78/601967	3123038	VWR International, LLC
CHEMCHOICE	78/609,834	3,076,715	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
VWR LABSHOP	78/691633	3644971	VWR International, LLC
CONSTANTEMP	78/823098	3198586	Therapak, LLC
AVANTOR	85/110,708	4,179,986	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
AVANTOR PERFORMANCE MATERIALS & Design	85/121,929	4,180,008	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
AVANTOR	85/189,149	4,176,449	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
BAKER-FLEX	85/198,534	3,970,789	VWR International Holdings, Inc.

RESEARCH LIVES HERE	85/344011	4101743	EPL Pathology Archives, LLC
MACRON FINE CHEMICALS & Design (Horizontal)	85/427,019	4,373,080	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
MACRON FINE CHEMICALS & Design (Stacked)	85/427,026	4,373,081	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
MACRON FINE CHEMICALS & Design (Stacked)	85/465,102	4,451,814	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
OMNITOP SAMPLE TUBES & Design	85/750043	4476823	Avantor Fluid Handling, LLC
CARESIL	85/789,944	4,489,437	Nusil Technology, LLC
NUSIL	85/799,053	4,383,536	Nusil Technology, LLC
EPL ARCHIVES & Design	85/849048	4428185	EPL Pathology Archives, LLC
REACTION READY	85/940421	4621993	Reliable Biopharmaceutical, LLC
BIOPUR	86/565,035	4,891,816	Puritan Products, Inc.
PHARMAPUR	86/565,080	4,836,276	Puritan Products, Inc.
CHEMPUR	86/565,105	4,836,277	Puritan Products, Inc.
ELECTROPUR	86/565,128	4,875,980	Puritan Products, Inc.
MULTIPUR	86/565,155	4,875,981	Puritan Products, Inc.
MICROSTAR	86/601298	4884652	Therapak, LLC
TRELYST	86/668,361	5065297	Nusil Technology, LLC
PASSPORT	86/723019	5536112	Therapak, LLC
HPI	86/921564	5054407	Reliable Biopharmaceutical, LLC
PURITAN PRODUCTS	86/966,397	5,194,296	Puritan Products, Inc.

P2 & Design	86/966/413	5,273,947	Puritan Products, Inc.
AVANTOR and Four Curved Bands Logo	87/259,399	5,546,635	VWR International Holdings, Inc.
NUSIL	87/269,682	5,692,252	Nusil Technology, LLC
NUSIL Logo	87/269,684	5,692,253	Nusil Technology, LLC
AV VWR PART OF AVANTOR Helix Ribbon Logo	88/038,393		VWR International, LLC
MOREHOUSECOWLES	90/047,608		Morehouse- Cowles, LLC

RECORDED: 11/06/2020